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CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FASE REGIONALE

V. 50m

Risultati

N

POS CR COGNOME E NOME

26/07/2020

1 5 ALTINI Lorenzo

2 4 ZAGAROLO Davide
3 6 MERLO Filippo

4 3 RUVOLO Nicolo'

5 2 GUSSONE Simone
6 1 FRANCO Davide

7 7 MASSERA Alberto

8 8 AIMAR Alessio

Pubblicata: 26/07/2020 ore 11:08

1 3 NOCITI Federico

2 7 PLANCHON Tommaso
3 4 ROSSETTO Filippo

4 8 SPINA Andrea

5 6 NOTO Francesco

6 5 DELLI CARRI Davide
7 1 MOSSETTO Filippo

8 2 LISI Nicolo'

Pubblicata: 26/07/2020 ore 11:06

1 5 PERTOSA Michele

2 6 MOSCA Pietro Edoardo

3 1 ZOVATO Francesco

4 4 LONGO Edoardo

5 2 BARBIERI Emanuele France
6 3 MARANGON Alessandro

7 7 D'ALESSANDRO Simone

8 8 CASSONE Filippo

Pubblicata: 26/07/2020 ore 11:12

TORINO/ 24-27/07/2020

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

2004

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2006

2004

2004

2005

2004

2004

2005

2005

2005

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

2006

100 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

RAGAZZ| MASCHI 1 SERIE

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino
ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
ITA  Dynamic Sport

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino
ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
ITA  Aquatica Torino ssd
ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

RAGAZZ| MASCHI 2 SERIE

ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
ITA  Sisport Spa ssd

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Sisport Spa ssd

ITA  Sisport Spa ssd

ITA  Dinamica Sport ssd

ITA  UISP Pinerolo Nuoto

RAGAZZI 2006

ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

ITA  OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
ITA  Vivisport UISP Fossano as
ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

ITA  Dinamica Sport ssd

ITA  Rari Nantes Torino

ITA  Sisport Spa ssd

ITA  Centro Nuoto Torino

50m

32.21

33.06

32.72

33.32

33.08

34.05

34.17

34.28

32.71

33.78

34.13

33.61

35.11

34.69

35.37

35.18

34.56

34.80

35.63

35.16

35.98

35.53

38.22

40.86

36.58

36.15

36.75

37.30

38.66

39.12

39.58

39.81

37.46

39.14

38.96

39.66

38.22

38.75

39.33

39.80

39.89

39.66

39.96

42.12

41.69

42.75

42.58

48.04

ARRIVO Record

1'08.79

1'09.21

1'09.47

1'10.62

111.74

113.17

113.75

1'14.09

110.17

1'12.92

1'13.09

113.27

113.33

1'13.44

1'14.70

1'14.98

1'14.45

1'14.46

1'15.59

1'17.28

1'17.67

1'18.28

1'20.80

1'28.90

Comunicato 25
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